



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 275/2022 and CM APPL. 47335/2022**

WATI

..... Appellant

Through: None

versus

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH GENERAL MANAGER,

NORTHERN RAILWAY

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **04.11.2022**

1. Present none for the appellant.
2. Let a digitized copy of the Tribunal's Records be requisitioned and made available to the Court before the next date of hearing.
3. List on 06.04.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2022

na