



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 275/2022**

WATI

..... Appellant

Through: **Mr. Jitendra Bharti, Adv.**

versus

**UNION OF INDIA THROUGH GENERAL MANAGER,
NORTHERN RAILWAY**

..... Respondent

Through: **Ms. Pratima N. Lakra, CGSC with
Ms. Vrinda Baheti, Adv. for UOI.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

%

01.04.2024

It is already 5 pm.

No time left.

Renotify on 26.07.2024.

By Order

(Court Master)

APRIL 1, 2024

SU