



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 275/2022**

WATI

.....Appellant

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

**UNION OF INDIA THROUGH GENERAL MANAGER,
NORTHERN RAILWAY**

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Chandan Prajapati and Ms.
Kashish G. Baweja, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

12.02.2025

%

No time left.

List on 26.08.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

FEBRUARY 12, 2025/sky