



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 275/2022**

WATI

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

**UNION OF INDIA THROUGH GENERAL MANAGER,
NORTHERN RAILWAY**

.....Respondent

Through: Ms.Pratima N. Lakra, CGSC with
Ms.Upanita and Mr.Shailendra Kumar, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

30.04.2026

%

1. None for the appellant.
2. Liston 10.09.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 30, 2026

na